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2020HX Base Yr

331 SW KICKLIGHTER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,152 133.1616 149.14 470,089 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2711

BAS 663 100 663 92,947

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 287,113

FGR 483 55 266 37,291

FOP 16 30 5 701

FOP 301 30 90 12,618

FSP 70 40 28 3,925

FSP 130 40 52 7,290

3,711 3,152 441,884

BAS= W15 FSP= W13 S10 E13 N10$ S10 W13 N10 W15 S32 FOP= S7
E43 N7 W43$ E43 N4 E11 S13 E17 N30 FGR= N23 W3 FOP= N4 W4 S4
E4$ W4 BAS= N4 E4 N24 W25 S25 E7 S3 E14$ W14 FSP= N3 W7 S10
E7 N7$ S23 E21$ W21 N15 W7 S4 $.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 42 38 1,596.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 0 0 3 100 2,793

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 706.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,412

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,205

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,124

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,000


